



Bjork Construction offers quality commercial construction, carpentry subcontracting, and design/build. The team at Bjork delivers effective and value-added commercial construction projects by harnessing solution-oriented thinking, technology, and skilled craftsmanship.



TAMILY



2
GENERATIONS



1988

PRODUCT USED:

D&B CreditBuilder™

Bjork Construction Builds More Than Homes – They Build Relationships

The folks at <u>Bjork Construction</u> say they aim to make you feel like family when you work with them. This is partially because it's a family-run business, but it's also because Jean Bjork knows that you create a great brand by building strong relationships. And because Jean is a second-generation small business owner, she knows a thing or two about running a company. Bjork Construction has formed many important relationships over the years. And the family has developed unique relationships with each other as they've learned to be co-workers as well as family. The company has built such strong relationships with some of their clients that the clients request Bjork Construction for all of their project needs.

BUILDING THE DREAM

When Bjork Construction first started out in 1988, it was just Jean and her husband, Don, running the business out of their house, and they focused on high-end custom homes. After a while, the company's residential clients began to request services for office buildings too, so Bjork Construction's work expanded to include both residential and commercial projects.

Even though Jean and Don co-founded Bjork Construction, they decided she would be president, despite the fact that construction is a male-dominated industry. Jean admits that she's had to work harder and smarter as a woman working in construction, but her gender certainly hasn't hindered the success of the company. After a decade in business, Bjork Construction was able to expand its services and began to grow. With that growth came many new challenges, but by building valuable relationships, the company faces those challenges with strong allies and the dedication of the Bjork family.

BUSINESS CREDIT HELPED BJORK TACKLE THE CHALLENGES OF GROWTH

The company's strong relationships with its partners and customers have been instrumental in growing the business. Finding the right CPA, attorney, and banker has helped Bjork Construction tackle the challenges inherent in growth. Another piece of the puzzle was getting business credit help from Dun & Bradstreet.

This product will automatically renew each year at the list price in effect at the time of renewal, which may be higher than today's price. If you do not want the product to automatically renew you can avoid further charges by calling 1-855-438-0317 or going to my.dnb.com/login and selecting Cancel Renewal from the Profile dropdown prior to the end of the then-current term to cancel your subscription renewal.



Obtaining new clients is always a challenge, though once we form these relationships, we have found great success. That is one way Dun & Bradstreet helped us – it helped us show our clients that we are a reputable company that has a long-standing credit history.

— Jean Bjork, President, Bjork Construction Company

Having credibility as a business can be just as important as having trust in a relationship. Without trust, the relationship may fail, and without credibility, businesses can struggle to grow.

CreditBuilder allowed us to be proactive by letting us see what creditors saw in our business credit file.

— Jean Bjork, President, Bjork Construction Company

BUILDING A LEGACY FOR THE NEXT GENERATION

Throughout the years, Jean says she has learned a significant lesson about running a successful business: All relationships are valuable. And that lesson aligns with her best advice for other business owners: Finding the right partners is crucial to success.

Our success is based on the relationships that we are able to keep throughout the years, as well as on establishing new relationships based on **the credibility**

that Dun & Bradstreet helped us obtain.

— Jean Bjork, President, Bjork Construction Company

Jean says that she hopes to someday write a book about all the different experiences she's had as a business owner. "Some experiences have made me laugh, and others made me cry, but they have all made me who I am today," she explains. "As a woman in a male-dominated industry, I am proud that I have been able to make a name for myself and for my company."

The Bjork family itself grew along with the family business, and Jean and Don's daughter, Jessica, and son, Brent, eventually joined the company. Jessica is the company's Vice President, and Brent works as Assistant Superintendent. Down the road, Jean hopes to pass on the business to her children, so they can continue to build relationships and their family legacy.

"There is nothing like knowing that your company built something solid and beautiful that will stand the test of time," Jean said. "I am very lucky to be in an industry where we create homes, offices, and buildings, as well as relationships."

ABOUT DUN & BRADSTREET

Dun & Bradstreet, a leading global provider of B2B data, insights and Al-driven platforms, helps organizations around the world grow and thrive. Dun & Bradstreet's Data Cloud fuels solutions and delivers insights that empower customers to grow revenue, increase margins, manage risk, and help stay compliant – even in changing times. Since 1841, companies of every size have relied on Dun & Bradstreet is publicly traded on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: DNB). Twitter: @DunBradstreet